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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes

2846 2862
965 1 1
967 1 1
968 1 1
969 1 1
970 1 1
971 1 1
972 1 1
973 1 1
974 1 1
975 1 1
980 2 2
981 1 1
994 1 1

1 1

1812-1364-01
1812-1393-01
1812-0730-01
1812-1758-01
1812-1778-01
1812-1683-01
1812-0811-01
1812-1694-01
9579- 0008- 00
1812-1814-01
9988- 3619- 16
1812-1475-01
9743-3721-32
1133-0650- 01

Return spring
Bol t

Spacer

Nut

Screw

Br acket
Locki ng nut
Trim

Cabl e hol der
Chute control cable
Screw

Wre form

Nut

Handl e



